
210 Denzlingen - Sexau - Freiamt
Freitag, den 24.01.2024

Beschränkungen S S S S S
Fahrzeugtyp SB SB SB

Denzlingen, Kultur&Bürgerhaus 13:20 15:45 16:45
Denzlingen, ZOB 05:50 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:25 13:50 14:50 15:48

15:50
16:48
16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50

Denzlingen, Gewerbegebiet 05:51 06:51 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:26 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51 23:51
Denzlingen, Steinbühl 05:52 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:27 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52
Sexau, Vordersexau 05:55 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:30 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55
Sexau, Untere Ziel 05:56 06:56 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:31 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56 23:56
Sexau, Lörch, Waldhorn              an 05:59 06:59 07:59 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:34 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59 23:59
Sexau, Lörch, Waldhorn              ab 06:01 07:01 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 13:36 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01 00:01
Sexau, Kindergarten 06:02 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 13:37 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 00:02
Sexau, Schule 06:04 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 13:38 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 00:04
Sexau, Rathaus 06:05 07:05 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 13:39 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 00:05
Sexau, Mühlenbächle 06:07 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 13:41 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07 00:07
Sexau, Eberbächle 06:08 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 13:42 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08 00:08
Sexau, Staude 06:10 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 13:44 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:10
Sexau, Sonnenziel 06:11 07:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 13:45 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11 00:11
Sexau, Seilerhöfe 06:12 07:12 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 13:46 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12 00:12
Freiamt, Keppenbach 06:13 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 13:47 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 00:13
Freiamt, Autohaus Scheer 06:15 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 13:49 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 00:15
Freiamt, Reichenbach 06:16 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 13:50 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 00:16
Freiamt, Obert Forellenstüble 06:17 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 13:51 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17 00:17
Freiamt, Vorhof 06:18 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 13:52 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18 00:18
Freiamt, Sägplatz 06:19 07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 13:53 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19 00:19
Freiamt, Eckacker | | | | | | | | | | | | | 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22 00:22
Freiamt, Kern Brücke | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Freiamt, Brettent. Dorfschmiede | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Freiamt, Mußbach Schulzentrum 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 13:56 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 | | | | | | |
Freiamt, Mußbach Krone 06:23 07:23 08:23 09:23 10:23 11:23 12:23 13:23 13:57 14:23 15:23 16:23 17:23 | | | | | | |
Freiamt, Mußbach Siedlung 06:24 07:24 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 13:58 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 | | | | | | |
Freiamt, Helgenreute 06:25 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 13:59 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 | | | | | | |
Ottoschwanden, Freihof 06:26 07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:00 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 | | | | | | |
Ottoschwanden, Hard 06:27 07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:01 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 | | | | | | |
Ottoschwanden, Freihof 06:29 07:29 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:03 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 | | | | | | |
Ottoschwanden, Am Bus 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:04 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 | | | | | | |
Ottoschwanden, Sonne/Garage 06:31 07:31 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:05 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 | | | | | | |
Ottoschwanden, Café Hipp 06:32 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:06 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 | | | | | | |
Freiamt, Kurhaus/Badstraße 06:34 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:09 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:24 19:24 20:23 21:24 22:23 23:24 00:23
Ottoschwanden, Café Hipp | | | | | | | | | | | | 18:26 19:26 20:24 21:26 22:24 23:26 00:24
Ottoschwanden, Sonne/Garage | | | | | | | | | | | | 18:27 19:27 20:25 21:27 22:25 23:27 00:25
Ottoschwanden, Am Bus | | | | | | | | | | | | 18:28 19:28 20:26 21:28 22:26 23:28 00:26
Ottoschwanden, Freihof | | | | | | | | | | | | 18:30 19:30 | 21:30 | 23:30 |
Ottoschwanden, Hard | | | | | | | | | | | | 18:31 19:31 | 21:31 | 23:31 |
Ottoschwanden, Freihof | | | | | | | | | | | | 18:32 19:32 | 21:32 | 23:32 |
Ottoschwanden, Am Bus | | | | | | | | | | | | 18:34 19:34 | 21:34 | 23:34 |
Ottoschwanden, Sonne/Garage | | | | | | | | | | | | 18:35 19:35 | 21:35 | 23:35 |
Ottoschwanden, Café Hipp | | | | | | | | | | | | 18:36 19:36 | 21:36 | 23:36 |
Freiamt, Kurhaus/Badstraße | | | | | | | | | | | | | 19:38 | 21:38 | 23:38 |
Freiamt, Mußbach Krone | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20:29 22:29 00:29
Freiamt, Mußbach Siedlung | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20:30 22:30 00:30
Freiamt, Helgenreute | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20:31 22:31 00:31
Ottoschwanden, Freihof | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20:33 22:33 00:33
Ottoschwanden, Hard | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20:34 22:34 00:34
Ottoschwanden, Freihof | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20:35 22:35 00:35
Ottoschwanden, Am Bus | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20:37 22:37 00:37
Ottoschwanden, Sonne/Garage | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20:38 22:38 00:38
Ottoschwanden, Café Hipp | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20:39 22:39 00:39
Freiamt, Kurhaus/Badstraße | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20:41 22:41 00:41
Freiamt, Eckacker 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:38
Freiamt, Niedertal 06:37 | 08:37 | 10:37 | 12:37 13:37 14:37 | 16:37 | 18:39
Freiamt, Kern Brücke 06:38 | 08:38 | 10:38 | 12:38 13:38 14:38 | 16:38 | 18:40
Freiamt, Brettent. Dorfschmiede 06:40 | 08:40 | 10:40 | 12:40 13:40 14:40 | 16:40 | 18:42
Freiamt, Buckhof/Salzer 07:37 09:37 11:37 15:37 17:37
Freiamt, Höllenberg 07:38 09:38 11:38 15:38 17:38
Freiamt, Breite 07:39 09:39 11:39 15:39 17:39
Freiamt, Hintere Höfe 07:41 09:41 11:41 15:41 17:41

S an Schultagen SB Kleinbus, beschränkte Platzzahl
Heinrich Oestreicher Omnibusbetrieb, 79348 Freiamt, ☎ (07645) 424 eMail: info@oestreicher-reisen.de



210 Freiamt - Sexau - Denzlingen
Freitag, den 24.01.2024

Beschränkungen S S S
Fahrzeugtyp SB SB

Freiamt, Hintere Höfe 05:45 07:45 09:45 11:45 15:45 17:42
Freiamt, Breite 05:46 07:46 09:46 11:46 15:46 17:43
Freiamt, Höllenberg 05:47 07:47 09:47 11:47 15:47 17:44
Freiamt, Buckhof/Salzer 05:48 07:48 09:48 11:48 15:48 17:45
Freiamt, Brettent. Dorfschmiede | 06:46 | 08:46 | 10:46 | 12:46 13:46 14:46 | 16:46 |
Freiamt, Niedertal | 06:48 | 08:48 | 10:48 | 12:48 13:48 14:48 | 16:48 |
Freiamt, Eckacker 05:49 06:49 07:49 08:49 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:46
Freiamt, Kurhaus/Badstraße 04:50 05:50 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:20 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:45 21:47 22:45
Ottoschwanden, Café Hipp 04:53 05:53 06:53 07:53 08:53 09:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 13:53 14:23 14:53 15:53 16:53 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:46 21:50 22:46
Ottoschwanden, Sonne/Garage 04:54 05:54 06:54 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:24 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:47 21:51 22:47
Ottoschwanden, Am Bus 04:55 05:55 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:25 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:48 21:52 22:48
Ottoschwanden, Freihof 04:57 05:57 06:57 07:57 08:57 09:57 10:57 11:57 12:57 13:57 14:26 14:57 15:57 16:57 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:49 21:54 22:49
Ottoschwanden, Hard 04:58 05:58 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:27 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:50 21:55 22:50
Ottoschwanden, Freihof 04:59 05:59 06:59 07:59 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:29 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:51 21:56 22:51
Freiamt, Helgenreute 05:00 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 14:30 15:00 16:00 17:00 | | | 20:53 | 22:53
Freiamt, Mußbach Siedlung 05:01 06:01 07:01 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 14:31 15:01 16:01 17:01 | | | 20:54 | 22:54
Freiamt, Mußbach Krone 05:02 06:02 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 14:32 15:02 16:02 17:02 | | | 20:55 | 22:55
Freiamt, Mußbach Schulzentrum 05:04 06:04 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 14:34 15:04 16:04 17:04 | | | | | |
Freiamt, Helgenreute | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20:57 | 22:57
Ottoschwanden, Am Bus | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58
Ottoschwanden, Sonne/Garage | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59
Ottoschwanden, Café Hipp | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00
Freiamt, Eckacker | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02
Freiamt, Sägplatz 05:07 06:07 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 14:37 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07
Freiamt, Vorhof 05:08 06:08 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 14:38 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08
Freiamt, Obert Forellenstüble 05:09 06:09 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 14:39 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09
Freiamt, Reichenbach 05:10 06:10 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 14:40 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10
Freiamt, Autohaus Scheer 05:11 06:11 07:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 14:41 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11
Freiamt, Keppenbach 05:13 06:13 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 14:43 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13
Sexau, Seilerhöfe 05:14 06:14 07:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 14:44 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14
Sexau, Sonnenziel 05:15 06:15 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 14:45 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15
Sexau, Staude 05:16 06:16 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 14:46 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16
Sexau, Eberbächle 05:18 06:18 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 14:48 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18
Sexau, Mühlenbächle 05:19 06:19 07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 14:49 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19
Sexau, Rathaus 05:20 06:20 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 14:51 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20
Sexau, Schule 05:21 06:21 07:21 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 14:52 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21
Sexau, Kindergarten 05:22 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 14:53 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22
Sexau, Lörch, Waldhorn              an 05:25 06:25 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 14:55 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25
Sexau, Lörch, Waldhorn              ab 05:27 06:27 07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 14:57 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27 23:27
Sexau, Untere Ziel 05:29 06:29 07:29 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 14:59 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:29
Sexau, Vordersexau 05:30 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:00 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30
Denzlingen, Steinbühl 05:32 06:32 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:03 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32
Denzlingen, Gewerbegebiet 05:33 06:33 07:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:04 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33
Denzlingen, ZOB 05:36 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:06 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36
Denzlingen, Kultur&Bürgerhaus 07:40

S an Schultagen SB Kleinbus, beschränkte Platzzahl
Heinrich Oestreicher Omnibusbetrieb, 79348 Freiamt, ☎ (07645) 424 eMail: info@oestreicher-reisen.de



210 Denzlingen - Sexau - Freiamt
Samstag, den 25.01.2024

Beschränkungen
Fahrzeugtyp SB SB SB

Denzlingen, Kultur&Bürgerhaus
Denzlingen, ZOB 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50
Denzlingen, Gewerbegebiet 06:51 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51 23:51
Denzlingen, Steinbühl 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52
Sexau, Vordersexau 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55
Sexau, Untere Ziel 06:56 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56 23:56
Sexau, Lörch, Waldhorn              an 06:59 07:59 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59 23:59
Sexau, Lörch, Waldhorn              ab 07:01 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01 00:01
Sexau, Kindergarten 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 00:02
Sexau, Schule 07:04 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 00:04
Sexau, Rathaus 07:05 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 00:05
Sexau, Mühlenbächle 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07 00:07
Sexau, Eberbächle 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08 00:08
Sexau, Staude 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:10
Sexau, Sonnenziel 07:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11 00:11
Sexau, Seilerhöfe 07:12 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12 00:12
Freiamt, Keppenbach 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 00:13
Freiamt, Autohaus Scheer 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 00:15
Freiamt, Reichenbach 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 00:16
Freiamt, Obert Forellenstüble 07:17 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17 00:17
Freiamt, Vorhof 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18 00:18
Freiamt, Sägplatz 07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19 00:19
Freiamt, Eckacker 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22 00:22
Freiamt, Kern Brücke | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Freiamt, Brettent. Dorfschmiede | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Freiamt, Mußbach Schulzentrum | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Freiamt, Mußbach Krone | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Freiamt, Mußbach Siedlung | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Freiamt, Helgenreute | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Ottoschwanden, Freihof | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Ottoschwanden, Hard | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Ottoschwanden, Freihof | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Ottoschwanden, Am Bus | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Ottoschwanden, Sonne/Garage | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Ottoschwanden, Café Hipp | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Freiamt, Kurhaus/Badstraße 07:24 08:24 09:24 10:24 11:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:23 21:24 22:23 23:24 00:23
Ottoschwanden, Café Hipp 07:26 08:26 09:26 10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:26 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26 20:24 21:26 22:24 23:26 00:24
Ottoschwanden, Sonne/Garage 07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:25 21:27 22:25 23:27 00:25
Ottoschwanden, Am Bus 07:28 08:28 09:28 10:28 11:28 12:28 13:28 14:28 15:28 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28 20:26 21:28 22:26 23:28 00:26
Ottoschwanden, Freihof 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 | 21:30 | 23:30 |
Ottoschwanden, Hard 07:31 08:31 09:31 10:31 11:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31 | 21:31 | 23:31 |
Ottoschwanden, Freihof 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 | 21:32 | 23:32 |
Ottoschwanden, Am Bus 07:34 08:34 09:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34 | 21:34 | 23:34 |
Ottoschwanden, Sonne/Garage 07:35 08:35 09:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 13:35 14:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35 | 21:35 | 23:35 |
Ottoschwanden, Café Hipp 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 | 21:36 | 23:36 |
Freiamt, Kurhaus/Badstraße | | | | | | | | | | | 18:38 19:38 | 21:38 | 23:38 |
Freiamt, Mußbach Krone | | | | | | | | | | | 20:29 22:29 00:29
Freiamt, Mußbach Siedlung | | | | | | | | | | | 20:30 22:30 00:30
Freiamt, Helgenreute | | | | | | | | | | | 20:31 22:31 00:31
Ottoschwanden, Freihof | | | | | | | | | | | 20:33 22:33 00:33
Ottoschwanden, Hard | | | | | | | | | | | 20:34 22:34 00:34
Ottoschwanden, Freihof | | | | | | | | | | | 20:35 22:35 00:35
Ottoschwanden, Am Bus | | | | | | | | | | | 20:37 22:37 00:37
Ottoschwanden, Sonne/Garage | | | | | | | | | | | 20:38 22:38 00:38
Ottoschwanden, Café Hipp | | | | | | | | | | | 20:39 22:39 00:39
Freiamt, Kurhaus/Badstraße | | | | | | | | | | | 20:41 22:41 00:41
Freiamt, Eckacker 07:38 08:38 09:38 10:38 11:38 12:38 13:38 14:38 15:38 16:38 17:38
Freiamt, Niedertal | 08:39 | 10:39 | 12:39 | 14:39 | 16:39 |
Freiamt, Kern Brücke | 08:40 | 10:40 | 12:40 | 14:40 | 16:40 |
Freiamt, Brettent. Dorfschmiede | 08:42 | 10:42 | 12:42 | 14:42 | 16:42 |
Freiamt, Buckhof/Salzer 07:39 09:39 11:39 13:39 15:39 17:39
Freiamt, Höllenberg 07:40 09:40 11:40 13:40 15:40 17:40
Freiamt, Breite 07:41 09:41 11:41 13:41 15:41 17:41
Freiamt, Hintere Höfe 07:43 09:43 11:43 13:43 15:43 17:43

SB Kleinbus, beschränkte Platzzahl
Heinrich Oestreicher Omnibusbetrieb, 79348 Freiamt, ☎ (07645) 424 eMail: info@oestreicher-reisen.de



210 Freiamt - Sexau - Denzlingen
Samstag, den 25.01.2024

Beschränkungen
Fahrzeugtyp SB SB

Freiamt, Hintere Höfe 05:42 07:42 09:42 11:42 13:42 15:42 17:42
Freiamt, Breite 05:43 07:43 09:43 11:43 13:43 15:43 17:43
Freiamt, Höllenberg 05:44 07:44 09:44 11:44 13:44 15:44 17:44
Freiamt, Buckhof/Salzer 05:45 07:45 09:45 11:45 13:45 15:45 17:45
Freiamt, Brettent. Dorfschmiede | 06:43 | 08:43 | 10:43 | 12:43 | 14:43 | 16:43 |
Freiamt, Niedertal | 06:45 | 08:45 | 10:45 | 12:45 | 14:45 | 16:45 |
Freiamt, Eckacker 05:46 06:46 07:46 08:46 09:46 10:46 11:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:46
Freiamt, Kurhaus/Badstraße 05:47 06:47 07:47 08:47 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:47 20:45 21:47 22:45
Ottoschwanden, Café Hipp 05:50 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:46 21:50 22:46
Ottoschwanden, Sonne/Garage 05:51 06:51 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:47 21:51 22:47
Ottoschwanden, Am Bus 05:52 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:48 21:52 22:48
Ottoschwanden, Freihof 05:54 06:54 07:54 08:54 09:54 10:54 11:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:54 20:49 21:54 22:49
Ottoschwanden, Hard 05:55 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:50 21:55 22:50
Ottoschwanden, Freihof 05:56 06:56 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:51 21:56 22:51
Freiamt, Helgenreute | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20:53 | 22:53
Freiamt, Mußbach Siedlung | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20:54 | 22:54
Freiamt, Mußbach Krone | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20:55 | 22:55
Freiamt, Mußbach Schulzentrum | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Freiamt, Helgenreute | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20:57 | 22:57
Ottoschwanden, Am Bus 05:58 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 19:58 20:58 21:58 22:58
Ottoschwanden, Sonne/Garage 05:59 06:59 07:59 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59
Ottoschwanden, Café Hipp 06:00 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00
Freiamt, Eckacker 06:02 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02
Freiamt, Sägplatz 06:07 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07
Freiamt, Vorhof 06:08 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08
Freiamt, Obert Forellenstüble 06:09 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09
Freiamt, Reichenbach 06:10 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10
Freiamt, Autohaus Scheer 06:11 07:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11
Freiamt, Keppenbach 06:13 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13
Sexau, Seilerhöfe 06:14 07:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14
Sexau, Sonnenziel 06:15 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15
Sexau, Staude 06:16 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16
Sexau, Eberbächle 06:18 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18
Sexau, Mühlenbächle 06:19 07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19
Sexau, Rathaus 06:20 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20
Sexau, Schule 06:21 07:21 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21
Sexau, Kindergarten 06:22 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22
Sexau, Lörch, Waldhorn              an 06:25 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25
Sexau, Lörch, Waldhorn              ab 06:27 07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27 23:27
Sexau, Untere Ziel 06:29 07:29 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:29
Sexau, Vordersexau 06:30 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30
Denzlingen, Steinbühl 06:32 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32
Denzlingen, Gewerbegebiet 06:33 07:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33
Denzlingen, ZOB 06:36 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36
Denzlingen, Kultur&Bürgerhaus

SB Kleinbus, beschränkte Platzzahl
Heinrich Oestreicher Omnibusbetrieb, 79348 Freiamt, ☎ (07645) 424 eMail: info@oestreicher-reisen.de



210 Denzlingen - Sexau - Freiamt
Sonntag, den 26.01.2024

Beschränkungen
Fahrzeugtyp SB SB SB

Denzlingen, Kultur&Bürgerhaus
Denzlingen, ZOB 07:50 08:50 09:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 13:50 14:50 15:50 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50 23:50
Denzlingen, Gewerbegebiet 07:51 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:51 20:51 21:51 22:51 23:51
Denzlingen, Steinbühl 07:52 08:52 09:52 10:52 11:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:52 20:52 21:52 22:52 23:52
Sexau, Vordersexau 07:55 08:55 09:55 10:55 11:55 12:55 13:55 14:55 15:55 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55 23:55
Sexau, Untere Ziel 07:56 08:56 09:56 10:56 11:56 12:56 13:56 14:56 15:56 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56 23:56
Sexau, Lörch, Waldhorn              an 07:59 08:59 09:59 10:59 11:59 12:59 13:59 14:59 15:59 16:59 17:59 18:59 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59 23:59
Sexau, Lörch, Waldhorn              ab 08:01 09:01 10:01 11:01 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:01 16:01 17:01 18:01 19:01 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01 00:01
Sexau, Kindergarten 08:02 09:02 10:02 11:02 12:02 13:02 14:02 15:02 16:02 17:02 18:02 19:02 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02 00:02
Sexau, Schule 08:04 09:04 10:04 11:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04 00:04
Sexau, Rathaus 08:05 09:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 13:05 14:05 15:05 16:05 17:05 18:05 19:05 20:05 21:05 22:05 23:05 00:05
Sexau, Mühlenbächle 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07 00:07
Sexau, Eberbächle 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08 00:08
Sexau, Staude 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10 00:10
Sexau, Sonnenziel 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11 00:11
Sexau, Seilerhöfe 08:12 09:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 13:12 14:12 15:12 16:12 17:12 18:12 19:12 20:12 21:12 22:12 23:12 00:12
Freiamt, Keppenbach 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13 00:13
Freiamt, Autohaus Scheer 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15 00:15
Freiamt, Reichenbach 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16 00:16
Freiamt, Obert Forellenstüble 08:17 09:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 13:17 14:17 15:17 16:17 17:17 18:17 19:17 20:17 21:17 22:17 23:17 00:17
Freiamt, Vorhof 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18 00:18
Freiamt, Sägplatz 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19 00:19
Freiamt, Eckacker 08:22 09:22 10:22 | | | | 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 | | | | |
Freiamt, Kern Brücke | | | | 12:22 | 14:22 | | | | | | | | | |
Freiamt, Brettent. Dorfschmiede | | | | 12:24 | 14:24 | | | | | | | | | |
Freiamt, Mußbach Schulzentrum | | | | | | | | | | 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22 00:22
Freiamt, Mußbach Krone | | | | | | | | | | 20:23 21:23 22:23 23:23 00:23
Freiamt, Mußbach Siedlung | | | | | | | | | | 20:24 21:24 22:24 23:24 00:24
Freiamt, Helgenreute | | | | | | | | | | 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25 00:25
Ottoschwanden, Freihof | | | | | | | | | | 20:26 21:26 22:26 23:26 00:26
Ottoschwanden, Hard | | | | | | | | | | 20:27 21:27 22:27 23:27 00:27
Ottoschwanden, Freihof | | | | | | | | | | 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:29 00:29
Ottoschwanden, Am Bus | | | | | | | | | | 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30 00:30
Ottoschwanden, Sonne/Garage | | | | | | | | | | 20:31 21:31 22:31 23:31 00:31
Ottoschwanden, Café Hipp | | | | | | | | | | 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32 00:32
Freiamt, Kurhaus/Badstraße 08:24 09:24 10:24 | | | 16:24 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:34 21:34 22:34 23:34 00:34
Ottoschwanden, Café Hipp 08:26 09:26 10:26 | | | 16:26 17:26 18:26 19:26
Ottoschwanden, Sonne/Garage 08:27 09:27 10:27 | | | 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27
Ottoschwanden, Am Bus 08:28 09:28 10:28 | | | 16:28 17:28 18:28 19:28
Ottoschwanden, Freihof 08:30 09:30 10:30 | | | 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30
Ottoschwanden, Hard 08:31 09:31 10:31 | | | 16:31 17:31 18:31 19:31
Ottoschwanden, Freihof 08:32 09:32 10:32 | | | 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32
Ottoschwanden, Am Bus 08:34 09:34 10:34 | | | 16:34 17:34 18:34 19:34
Ottoschwanden, Sonne/Garage 08:35 09:35 10:35 | | | 16:35 17:35 18:35 19:35
Ottoschwanden, Café Hipp 08:36 09:36 10:36 | | | 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36
Freiamt, Kurhaus/Badstraße | | | | | | | | 18:38 19:38
Freiamt, Mußbach Krone | | | | | | | |
Freiamt, Mußbach Siedlung | | | | | | | |
Freiamt, Helgenreute | | | | | | | |
Ottoschwanden, Freihof | | | | | | | |
Ottoschwanden, Hard | | | | | | | |
Ottoschwanden, Freihof | | | | | | | |
Ottoschwanden, Am Bus | | | | | | | |
Ottoschwanden, Sonne/Garage | | | | | | | |
Ottoschwanden, Café Hipp | | | | | | | |
Freiamt, Kurhaus/Badstraße | | | | | | | |
Freiamt, Eckacker 08:38 09:38 10:38 | | | 16:38 17:38
Freiamt, Niedertal 08:39 | 10:39 | | | 16:39 |
Freiamt, Kern Brücke 08:40 | 10:40 | | | 16:40 |
Freiamt, Brettent. Dorfschmiede 08:42 | 10:42 | | | 16:42 |
Freiamt, Buckhof/Salzer 09:39 11:23 13:23 15:26 17:39
Freiamt, Höllenberg 09:40 11:24 13:24 15:27 17:40
Freiamt, Breite 09:41 11:25 13:25 15:28 17:41
Freiamt, Hintere Höfe 09:43 11:27 13:27 15:30 17:43

SB Kleinbus, beschränkte Platzzahl
Heinrich Oestreicher Omnibusbetrieb, 79348 Freiamt, ☎ (07645) 424 eMail: info@oestreicher-reisen.de



210 Freiamt - Sexau - Denzlingen
Sonntag, den 26.01.2024

Beschränkungen
Fahrzeugtyp SB SB

Freiamt, Hintere Höfe 09:42 11:59 13:59 15:59 17:42
Freiamt, Breite 09:43 12:00 14:00 16:00 17:43
Freiamt, Höllenberg 09:44 12:01 14:01 16:01 17:44
Freiamt, Buckhof/Salzer 09:45 12:02 14:02 16:02 17:45
Freiamt, Brettent. Dorfschmiede 08:43 | 11:02 | 13:02 | 15:02 | 16:43 |
Freiamt, Niedertal 08:45 | 11:04 | 13:04 | 15:04 | 16:45 |
Freiamt, Eckacker 08:46 09:46 | | | | | | 16:46 17:46
Freiamt, Kurhaus/Badstraße 06:47 07:47 08:47 09:47 | | | | | | 16:47 17:47 18:47 19:50 20:50 21:50 22:50
Ottoschwanden, Café Hipp 06:50 07:50 08:50 09:50 | | | | | | 16:50 17:50 18:50 19:53 20:53 21:53 22:53
Ottoschwanden, Sonne/Garage 06:51 07:51 08:51 09:51 | | | | | | 16:51 17:51 18:51 19:54 20:54 21:54 22:54
Ottoschwanden, Am Bus 06:52 07:52 08:52 09:52 | | | | | | 16:52 17:52 18:52 19:55 20:55 21:55 22:55
Ottoschwanden, Freihof 06:54 07:54 08:54 09:54 | | | | | | 16:54 17:54 18:54 19:56 20:56 21:56 22:56
Ottoschwanden, Hard 06:55 07:55 08:55 09:55 | | | | | | 16:55 17:55 18:55 19:57 20:57 21:57 22:57
Ottoschwanden, Freihof 06:56 07:56 08:56 09:56 | | | | | | 16:56 17:56 18:56 19:59 20:59 21:59 22:59
Freiamt, Helgenreute | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00
Freiamt, Mußbach Siedlung | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20:01 21:01 22:01 23:01
Freiamt, Mußbach Krone | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20:02 21:02 22:02 23:02
Freiamt, Mußbach Schulzentrum | | | | | | | | | | | | | 20:04 21:04 22:04 23:04
Freiamt, Helgenreute | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | | |
Ottoschwanden, Am Bus 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:58 | | | | | | 16:58 17:58 18:58 | | | |
Ottoschwanden, Sonne/Garage 06:59 07:59 08:59 09:59 | | | | | | 16:59 17:59 18:59 | | | |
Ottoschwanden, Café Hipp 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 | | | | | | 17:00 18:00 19:00 | | | |
Freiamt, Eckacker 07:02 08:02 09:02 10:02 | | | | | | 17:02 18:02 19:02 | | | |
Freiamt, Sägplatz 07:07 08:07 09:07 10:07 11:07 12:07 13:07 14:07 15:07 16:07 17:07 18:07 19:07 20:07 21:07 22:07 23:07
Freiamt, Vorhof 07:08 08:08 09:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 13:08 14:08 15:08 16:08 17:08 18:08 19:08 20:08 21:08 22:08 23:08
Freiamt, Obert Forellenstüble 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:09 20:09 21:09 22:09 23:09
Freiamt, Reichenbach 07:10 08:10 09:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:10 17:10 18:10 19:10 20:10 21:10 22:10 23:10
Freiamt, Autohaus Scheer 07:11 08:11 09:11 10:11 11:11 12:11 13:11 14:11 15:11 16:11 17:11 18:11 19:11 20:11 21:11 22:11 23:11
Freiamt, Keppenbach 07:13 08:13 09:13 10:13 11:13 12:13 13:13 14:13 15:13 16:13 17:13 18:13 19:13 20:13 21:13 22:13 23:13
Sexau, Seilerhöfe 07:14 08:14 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:14 19:14 20:14 21:14 22:14 23:14
Sexau, Sonnenziel 07:15 08:15 09:15 10:15 11:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:15 17:15 18:15 19:15 20:15 21:15 22:15 23:15
Sexau, Staude 07:16 08:16 09:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:16 18:16 19:16 20:16 21:16 22:16 23:16
Sexau, Eberbächle 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:18 11:18 12:18 13:18 14:18 15:18 16:18 17:18 18:18 19:18 20:18 21:18 22:18 23:18
Sexau, Mühlenbächle 07:19 08:19 09:19 10:19 11:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:19 21:19 22:19 23:19
Sexau, Rathaus 07:20 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20 18:20 19:20 20:20 21:20 22:20 23:20
Sexau, Schule 07:21 08:21 09:21 10:21 11:21 12:21 13:21 14:21 15:21 16:21 17:21 18:21 19:21 20:21 21:21 22:21 23:21
Sexau, Kindergarten 07:22 08:22 09:22 10:22 11:22 12:22 13:22 14:22 15:22 16:22 17:22 18:22 19:22 20:22 21:22 22:22 23:22
Sexau, Lörch, Waldhorn              an 07:25 08:25 09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25 18:25 19:25 20:25 21:25 22:25 23:25
Sexau, Lörch, Waldhorn              ab 07:27 08:27 09:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 13:27 14:27 15:27 16:27 17:27 18:27 19:27 20:27 21:27 22:27 23:27
Sexau, Untere Ziel 07:29 08:29 09:29 10:29 11:29 12:29 13:29 14:29 15:29 16:29 17:29 18:29 19:29 20:29 21:29 22:29 23:29
Sexau, Vordersexau 07:30 08:30 09:30 10:30 11:30 12:30 13:30 14:30 15:30 16:30 17:30 18:30 19:30 20:30 21:30 22:30 23:30
Denzlingen, Steinbühl 07:32 08:32 09:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 13:32 14:32 15:32 16:32 17:32 18:32 19:32 20:32 21:32 22:32 23:32
Denzlingen, Gewerbegebiet 07:33 08:33 09:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 13:33 14:33 15:33 16:33 17:33 18:33 19:33 20:33 21:33 22:33 23:33
Denzlingen, ZOB 07:36 08:36 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36 18:36 19:36 20:36 21:36 22:36 23:36
Denzlingen, Kultur&Bürgerhaus

SB Kleinbus, beschränkte Platzzahl
Heinrich Oestreicher Omnibusbetrieb, 79348 Freiamt, ☎ (07645) 424 eMail: info@oestreicher-reisen.de


